

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.1

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).1221/2013

BALAJI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GANGADHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-10-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.

For State of Mah. Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR
Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv.
Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.

For R.No.1 Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Court is convened through Video Conferencing.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants,
list on 08.10.2021.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)